

zITEM NO.4

COURT NO.13 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 33102/2011
(Against the final judgment and order dated 31.1.2011 in S.A.
No. 61 of 2011 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)
SANJAY KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(Office report for direction)

Date :12/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service of notice for alternative
arrangement.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Indu Pokhriyal]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master